NORTH TULSA ENROLLMENT EXPO SHUTTLE SCHEDULE - SATURDAY, JAN. 29
All times are departure times unless otherwise noted

Router | Rowe2 | |

Booker T Washington HS

Carver MS
Felicitas Mendez Int'l

North Star
McLain HS
Monroe MS

Expo Hub - Tulsa Tech Peoria
Booker T Washington HS
Carver MS

Felicitas Mendez Int'l

Expo Hub - Tulsa Tech Peoria
Booker T Washington HS
Carver MS

Felicitas Mendez Int'l

Expo Hub - Tulsa Tech Peoria
Booker T Washington HS
Carver MS

Felicitas Mendez Int'l

Expo Hub - Tulsa Tech Peoria
Booker T Washington HS
Carver MS

Felicitas Mendez Int'l

Expo Hub - Tulsa Tech Peoria
Booker T Washington HS
Carver MS

Felicitas Mendez Int'l

Expo Hub - Tulsa Tech Peoria

Booker T Washington HS
(pickup only)

Carver MS

(pickup only)

Felicitas Mendez Int'l
(pickup only)

Expo Hub - Tulsa Tech Peoria
(drop off only)

8:30
8:45
9:00
9:15
9:30
9:45
10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00
12:15
12:30
12:45
1:00
1:15
1:30

1:45

2:00

2:15

2:30

T
T =

North Star

(pickup only) 1:45
McLain HS

(pickup only) 2:00
Monroe MS

(pickup only) 2:15



NORTH TULSA ENROLLMENT EXPO SHUTTLE SCHEDULE - SATURDAY, JAN. 29
All times are departure times unless otherwise noted

Routes | R4 | |

Legacy Charter Lower
Legacy Charter Upper
John Hope Franklin

Anderson Elementary
Burroughs Elementary
Hawthorne Elementary

Expo Hub - Tulsa Tech Peoria
Legacy Charter Lower

Legacy Charter Upper

John Hope Franklin Elementary
Expo Hub - Tulsa Tech Peoria
Legacy Charter Lower

Legacy Charter Upper

John Hope Franklin Elementary
Expo Hub - Tulsa Tech Peoria
Legacy Charter Lower

Legacy Charter Upper

John Hope Franklin Elementary
Expo Hub - Tulsa Tech Peoria
Legacy Charter Lower

Legacy Charter Upper

John Hope Franklin Elementary
Expo Hub - Tulsa Tech Peoria
Legacy Charter Lower

Legacy Charter Upper

John Hope Franklin Elementary
Expo Hub - Tulsa Tech Peoria

Legacy Charter Lower

(pickup only)

Legacy Charter Upper

(pickup only)

John Hope Franklin Elementary
(pickup only)

Expo Hub - Tulsa Tech Peoria
(drop off only)

8:30
8:45
9:00
9:15
9:30
9:45
10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00
12:15
12:30
12:45
1:00
1:15
1:30

1:45

2:00

2:15

2:30

Expo Hub - Tulsa Tech Peoria

Buroughs Hemenary _Js00

Anderson Elementary

(pickup only) 1:45
Burroughs Elementary

(pickup only) 2:00
Hawthorne Elementary

(pickup only) 2:15
Expo Hub - Tulsa Tech Peoria

(drop off only)
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NORTH TULSA ENROLLMENT EXPO SHUTTLE SCHEDULE - SATURDAY, JAN. 29
All times are departure times unless otherwise noted

Route 6

KIPP University Prep HS
Central MS/HS
Greenwood Leadership
Academy
Whitman Elementary

Hub
KIPP University Prep HS
Central MS/HS

Greenwood Leadership Academy

Whitman Elementary
Hub

KIPP University Prep HS
Central MS/HS

Greenwood Leadership Academy

Whitman Elementary
Hub

KIPP University Prep HS
Central MS/HS

Greenwood Leadership Academy

Whitman Elementary
Hub

KIPP University Prep HS
Central MS/HS

Greenwood Leadership Academy

Whitman Elementary
Hub

KIPP University Prep HS
(pickup only)

Central MS/HS
(pickup only)

Greenwood Leadership Academy
(pickup only)

Whitman Elementary
(pickup only)

Hub
(drop off only)




NORTH TULSA ENROLLMENT EXPO SHUTTLE SCHEDULE - SATURDAY, JAN. 29
All times are departure times unless otherwise noted




