## NORTH TULSA ENROLLMENT EXPO SHUTTLE SCHEDULE – SATURDAY, JAN. 29 All times are departure times unless otherwise noted

Route 1		Route 2	
Booker T Washington HS Carver MS Felicitas Mendez Int'l		North Star McLain HS Monroe MS	
Expo Hub - Tulsa Tech Peoria	8:30	Hub	8:30
Booker T Washington HS	8:45	North Star	8:45
Carver MS	9:00	McLain HS	9:00
Felicitas Mendez Int'l	9:15	Monroe MS	9:15
Expo Hub - Tulsa Tech Peoria	9:30	Hub	9:30
Booker T Washington HS	9:45	North Star	9:45
Carver MS	10:00	McLain HS	10:00
Felicitas Mendez Int'l	10:15	Monroe MS	10:15
Expo Hub - Tulsa Tech Peoria	10:30	Hub	10:30
Booker T Washington HS	10:45	North Star	10:45
Carver MS	11:00	McLain HS	11:00
Felicitas Mendez Int'l	11:15	Monroe MS	11:15
Expo Hub - Tulsa Tech Peoria	11:30	Hub	11:30
Booker T Washington HS	11:45	North Star	11:45
Carver MS	12:00	McLain HS	12:00
Felicitas Mendez Int'l	12:15	Monroe MS	12:15
Expo Hub - Tulsa Tech Peoria	12:30	Hub	12:30
Booker T Washington HS	12:45	North Star	12:45
Carver MS	1:00	McLain HS	1:00
Felicitas Mendez Int'l	1:15	Monroe MS	1:15
Expo Hub - Tulsa Tech Peoria	1:30	Hub	1:30
Booker T Washington HS (pickup only)	1:45	North Star (pickup only)	1:45
Carver MS (pickup only)	2:00	McLain HS (pickup only)	2:00
Felicitas Mendez Int'l (pickup only)	2:15	Monroe MS (pickup only)	2:15
Expo Hub - Tulsa Tech Peoria (drop off only)	2:30	Hub	2:30

## NORTH TULSA ENROLLMENT EXPO SHUTTLE SCHEDULE – SATURDAY, JAN. 29 All times are departure times unless otherwise noted

Route 3		Route 4	
Legacy Charter Lower Legacy Charter Upper John Hope Franklin		Anderson Elementary Burroughs Elementary Hawthorne Elementary	
Expo Hub - Tulsa Tech Peoria	8:30	Expo Hub - Tulsa Tech Peoria	8:30
Legacy Charter Lower	8:45	Anderson Elementary	8:45
Legacy Charter Upper	9:00	Burroughs Elementary	9:00
John Hope Franklin Elementary	9:15	Hawthorne Elementary	9:15
Expo Hub - Tulsa Tech Peoria	9:30	Expo Hub - Tulsa Tech Peoria	9:30
Legacy Charter Lower	9:45	Anderson Elementary	9:45
Legacy Charter Upper	10:00	Burroughs Elementary	10:00
John Hope Franklin Elementary	10:15	Hawthorne Elementary	10:15
Expo Hub - Tulsa Tech Peoria	10:30	Expo Hub - Tulsa Tech Peoria	10:30
Legacy Charter Lower	10:45	Anderson Elementary	10:45
Legacy Charter Upper	11:00	Burroughs Elementary	11:00
John Hope Franklin Elementary	11:15	Hawthorne Elementary	11:15
Expo Hub - Tulsa Tech Peoria	11:30	Expo Hub - Tulsa Tech Peoria	11:30
Legacy Charter Lower	11:45	Anderson Elementary	11:45
Legacy Charter Upper	12:00	Burroughs Elementary	12:00
John Hope Franklin Elementary	12:15	Hawthorne Elementary	12:15
Expo Hub - Tulsa Tech Peoria	12:30	Expo Hub - Tulsa Tech Peoria	12:30
Legacy Charter Lower	12:45	Anderson Elementary	12:45
Legacy Charter Upper	1:00	Burroughs Elementary	1:00
John Hope Franklin Elementary	1:15	Hawthorne Elementary	1:15
Expo Hub - Tulsa Tech Peoria	1:30	Expo Hub - Tulsa Tech Peoria	1:30
Legacy Charter Lower (pickup only)	1:45	Anderson Elementary (pickup only)	1:45
Legacy Charter Upper (pickup only)	2:00	Burroughs Elementary (pickup only)	2:00
John Hope Franklin Elementary (pickup only)	2:15	Hawthorne Elementary (pickup only)	2:15
Expo Hub - Tulsa Tech Peoria (drop off only)	2:30	Expo Hub - Tulsa Tech Peoria (drop off only)	2:30

## NORTH TULSA ENROLLMENT EXPO SHUTTLE SCHEDULE – SATURDAY, JAN. 29 All times are departure times unless otherwise noted

Route 5		Route 6	
Hamilton Elementary MET Unity Learning Academy Celia Clinton Elementary		KIPP University Prep HS Central MS/HS Greenwood Leadership Academy Whitman Elementary	
Expo Hub - Tulsa Tech Peoria	8:30	Hub	8:30
Hamilton Elementary	8:45	KIPP University Prep HS	8:45
Tulsa MET Middle & High	9:00	Central MS/HS	9:00
Unity Learning Academy	9:15	Greenwood Leadership Academy	9:15
Celia Clinton Elementary	9:30	Whitman Elementary	9:30
Expo Hub - Tulsa Tech Peoria	9:45	Hub	9:45
Hamilton Elementary	10:00	KIPP University Prep HS	10:00
Tulsa MET Middle & High	10:15	Central MS/HS	10:15
Unity Learning Academy	10:30	Greenwood Leadership Academy	10:30
Celia Clinton Elementary	10:45	Whitman Elementary	10:45
Expo Hub - Tulsa Tech Peoria	11:00	Hub	11:00
Hamilton Elementary	11:15	KIPP University Prep HS	11:15
Tulsa MET Middle & High	11:30	Central MS/HS	11:30
Unity Learning Academy	11:45	Greenwood Leadership Academy	11:45
Celia Clinton Elementary	12:00	Whitman Elementary	12:00
Expo Hub - Tulsa Tech Peoria	12:15	Hub	12:15
Hamilton Elementary	12:30	KIPP University Prep HS	12:30
Tulsa MET Middle & High	12:45	Central MS/HS	12:45
Unity Learning Academy	1:00	Greenwood Leadership Academy	1:00
Celia Clinton Elementary	1:15	Whitman Elementary	1:15
Expo Hub - Tulsa Tech Peoria	1:30	Hub	1:30
Hamilton Elementary (pickup only)	1:45	KIPP University Prep HS (pickup only)	1:45
Tulsa MET Middle & High (pickup only)	2:00	Central MS/HS (pickup only)	2:00
Unity Learning Academy (pickup only)	2:15	Greenwood Leadership Academy (pickup only)	2:15
Celia Clinton Elementary (pickup only)	2:30	Whitman Elementary (pickup only)	2:30
Expo Hub - Tulsa Tech Peoria (drop off only)	2:45	Hub (drop off only)	2:45

Route 7	
Felicitas Mendez Int'l Booker T Washington HS Carver MS	
Expo Hub - Tulsa Tech Peoria	8:30
Felicitas Mendez Int'l	8:45
Booker T Washington HS	9:00
Carver MS	9:15
Expo Hub - Tulsa Tech Peoria	9:30
Felicitas Mendez Int'l	9:45
Booker T Washington HS	10:00
Carver MS	10:15
Expo Hub - Tulsa Tech Peoria	10:30
Felicitas Mendez Int'l	10:45
Booker T Washington HS	11:00
Carver MS	11:15
Expo Hub - Tulsa Tech Peoria	11:30
Felicitas Mendez Int'l	11:45
Booker T Washington HS	12:00
Carver MS	12:15
Expo Hub - Tulsa Tech Peoria	12:30
Felicitas Mendez Int'l	12:45
Booker T Washington HS	1:00
Carver MS	1:15
Expo Hub - Tulsa Tech Peoria	1:30
Felicitas Mendez Int'l (pickup only)	1:45
Booker T Washington HS (pickup only)	2:00
Carver MS (pickup only)	2:15
Expo Hub - Tulsa Tech Peoria (drop off only)	2:30